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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Trent Taylor           M 30-34       1/53       34:23    5:33       34:20
3     Colin Corrigan         M 25-29       1/48       35:11    5:40       35:08
4     Andrew Zachman         M 15-18       1/18       36:05    5:49       36:02
5     Jon Heesch             M 25-29       2/48       36:20    5:52       36:17
6     Sergio De La Cruz      M 30-34       2/53       36:48    5:56       36:44
7     Joshua Velazquez       M 19-24       1/24       37:30    6:03       37:27
9     Sebastian Gutierrez    M 15-18       2/18       39:26    6:21       39:22
11    Brady Dohrmann         M 35-39       1/54       39:54    6:24       39:39
12    Andrew Brownlee        M 35-39       2/54       40:13    6:29       40:10
13    Jeremy Pager           M 30-34       3/53       40:21    6:30       40:14
16    Roger F Bartlett       M 50-54       1/39       41:17    6:34       40:43
17    Gary Berebitsky        M 55-59       1/24       41:20    6:38       41:08
18    Jake Bench             M 15-18       3/18       41:13    6:39       41:10
19    Clifford Anderson      M 55-59       2/24       41:25    6:41       41:21
21    Mark Huber             M 50-54       2/39       41:31    6:41       41:26
22    Remy Vespaziani        M 01-14       1/49       42:16    6:46       41:55
23    Nicholas Smith         M 15-18       4/18       42:56    6:46       41:56
24    Jabby Young            M 65-69        1/7       42:39    6:53       42:35
25    Kevin La Ra            M 45-49       1/42       42:42    6:53       42:39
26    Rich Innes             M 35-39       3/54       42:55    6:55       42:50
27    William Abbott         M 35-39       4/54       43:04    6:56       42:56
28    Kevin Canini           M 30-34       4/53       43:16    6:56       42:56
30    Jimmy Hales            M 25-29       3/48       43:18    6:58       43:11
31    Brian Mitchell         M 35-39       5/54       43:52    7:04       43:46
32    Timothy Lee            M 50-54       3/39       43:58    7:05       43:53
33    Chris Miner            M 01-14       2/49       44:02    7:05       43:55
34    Noah Werbelow          M 01-14       3/49       44:04    7:05       43:55
38    Troy Karren            M 30-34       5/53       44:27    7:10       44:22
39    Grant Taylor           M 50-54       4/39       44:54    7:13       44:43
40    Steve Shaw             CLYDE         1/84       44:53    7:14       44:46
41    Dave Amundsen          M 25-29       4/48       51:59    7:14       44:48
45    Joshua Castro          M 25-29       5/48       45:34    7:20       45:23
47    Barry Redman           M 40-44       1/49       45:42    7:21       45:32
48    Sean Egan              M 45-49       2/42       45:47    7:23       45:42
49    Zach Paul              M 25-29       6/48       45:56    7:23       45:44
50    Eric Fischer           M 25-29       7/48       45:52    7:23       45:45
51    Nicholas Shen          M 19-24       2/24       46:04    7:24       45:50
52    Tim McGowan            M 19-24       3/24       49:46    7:24       45:53
54    Chris Robinson         M 45-49       3/42       46:06    7:26       46:00
55    William Martens        M 35-39       6/54       46:28    7:26       46:00
56    Shane R Martin         M 19-24       4/24       46:11    7:26       46:03
57    John McKenzie          M 55-59       3/24       46:24    7:26       46:05
58    Steven Wood            M 25-29       8/48       46:35    7:29       46:22
59    Justin Blan            M 19-24       5/24       47:08    7:30       46:26
60    David Pixley           M 45-49       4/42       46:40    7:30       46:30
64    Evan Sadasivan         M 19-24       6/24       47:22    7:32       46:41
65    Dan Sulz               M 40-44       2/49       47:06    7:33       46:46
68    Caleb Ho               M 01-14       4/49       47:33    7:38       47:17
70    Chris Long             M 25-29       9/48     1:00:40    7:39       47:23
73    David Delorenzo        M 40-44       3/49       48:36    7:40       47:32
74    Scott Johnson          M 45-49       5/42       47:50    7:42       47:40
75    Anthony Baca           M 30-34       6/53       48:14    7:44       47:52
76    Kris Poling            CLYDE         2/84       48:01    7:44       47:53
77    Larry Lindblom         M 15-18       5/18       48:02    7:44       47:55
79    Camden Hall            M 01-14       5/49       50:47    7:45       47:58
80    Michael Tueller        M 45-49       6/42       48:09    7:45       47:59
81    Bren Cox               M 30-34       7/53       48:10    7:45       48:00
82    Kaden Hall             M 01-14       6/49       50:49    7:45       48:00
83    Kiem Ho                M 40-44       4/49       48:23    7:46       48:08
86    Bruce Belseth          CLYDE         3/84       48:27    7:49       48:22
88    Steven Hechler         M 55-59       4/24       49:08    7:53       48:49
89    Victor David Valencia  M 19-24       7/24       49:16    7:53       48:52
91    Marc J. Salem          M 50-54       5/39       49:04    7:54       48:56
92    Jared Gygi             M 15-18       6/18       49:00    7:54       48:56
95    Robert Storm           M 45-49       7/42       49:35    7:55       49:03
96    Jay Fenberg            M 65-69        2/7       49:27    7:55       49:04
97    Ranga Thimmanna        M 35-39       7/54       49:12    7:56       49:07
98    German De La Cruz      M 50-54       6/39       49:18    7:57       49:13
100   Cameron Black          M 45-49       8/42       49:32    7:58       49:22
101   Benjamin Buhr          M 35-39       8/54       49:43    7:58       49:23
102   Greg Reiff             M 45-49       9/42       49:30    7:59       49:25
103   Pete Gonzales Jr       M 50-54       7/39       50:30    8:01       49:38
104   Matthew Vaughan        M 25-29      10/48       49:58    8:03       49:51
107   Michael Marsalla       M 19-24       8/24       51:13    8:03       49:54
110   Brian Budd             CLYDE         4/84       50:30    8:05       50:06
112   Ron Barnett            M 55-59       5/24       50:24    8:06       50:12
113   Jim Wagner             M 60-64       1/20       50:15    8:06       50:12
118   Cade Hackler           M 15-18       7/18       50:41    8:08       50:22
120   Sanjay Kumar           M 35-39       9/54       52:09    8:09       50:27
124   Chris Kirby            M 25-29      11/48       52:01    8:14       51:02
125   Ryan Bonow             M 01-14       7/49       51:47    8:15       51:04
127   James Dever            CLYDE         5/84       52:05    8:16       51:11
128   Abraham Lindman        M 40-44       5/49       51:51    8:16       51:13
129   Ramon Gustin           M 30-34       8/53       51:37    8:16       51:14
131   Allen Byrd             M 30-34       9/53       52:19    8:18       51:23
132   Timothy Babers         CLYDE         6/84       51:47    8:18       51:26
133   Luis Javier Gutierrez  M 15-18       8/18       52:18    8:18       51:28
136   Shaohua Li             M 25-29      12/48       51:50    8:19       51:33
142   Chris Tierney          CLYDE         7/84       52:11    8:22       51:47
143   Brian Stock            M 40-44       6/49       52:17    8:22       51:47
146   Kaleb Brown            M 15-18       9/18       54:45    8:23       51:55
147   Arthur Pena            M 45-49      10/42       52:40    8:23       51:57
148   Brigg Myers            M 15-18      10/18       54:51    8:24       52:00
150   Charlie Hess           CLYDE         8/84       52:23    8:25       52:07
151   Gunner Myers           M 15-18      11/18       55:03    8:26       52:13
152   Matthew Glade          M 30-34      10/53       53:22    8:26       52:13
153   Stephen Jurca          M 55-59       6/24       53:01    8:27       52:20
154   Kyle Chriss            M 19-24       9/24       52:29    8:27       52:23
156   Pablo Cervantes        CLYDE         9/84       53:42    8:29       52:31
157   Shaun Wurtz            M 30-34      11/53       53:04    8:29       52:31
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160   Prakash Velusamy       M 30-34      12/53       52:45    8:29       52:36
161   Craig Campbell         M 50-54       8/39       52:44    8:30       52:37
162   George Koski           M 60-64       2/20       53:05    8:30       52:41
163   Kevin Light            M 45-49      11/42       53:04    8:31       52:44
165   Jeremy Webb            CLYDE        10/84       53:15    8:31       52:46
166   David Nibley           M 35-39      10/54       53:46    8:32       52:52
167   Mike Walton            M 30-34      13/53       54:38    8:32       52:53
168   Chandru Perumal        M 30-34      14/53       52:58    8:32       52:53
170   Mike Mitchell          M 60-64       3/20       53:49    8:32       52:54
171   Travis Boothe          M 35-39      11/54       54:18    8:33       52:55
172   Jonathan Kercheval     M 25-29      13/48       54:18    8:33       52:56
173   John Moss              M 30-34      15/53       53:21    8:34       53:05
175   Azzam Tabbal           M 19-24      10/24       53:54    8:34       53:06
176   Mike Sanchez           M 45-49      12/42       54:26    8:34       53:07
177   Donovan Shirley        M 35-39      12/54       53:38    8:35       53:09
179   Sergio Miranda         M 25-29      14/48       54:39    8:36       53:14
180   Thomas Lamendola       M 50-54       9/39       53:31    8:36       53:15
182   Frank Meier            M 40-44       7/49       53:37    8:37       53:21
185   Richard Pelham         M 30-34      16/53       53:59    8:38       53:30
188   Chris Seyler           M 55-59       7/24       54:32    8:39       53:34
189   Raj Gangadean          M 45-49      13/42       54:04    8:39       53:37
190   Jared Camba            M 19-24      11/24       54:33    8:39       53:37
195   Alonzo Alston          CLYDE        11/84       53:55    8:41       53:46
199   Chris Hoach            M 35-39      13/54       55:23    8:42       53:52
200   David Penunuri         M 40-44       8/49       54:32    8:42       53:56
203   Roberto Nicolau        CLYDE        12/84       54:21    8:42       53:57
204   Chris Puckett          CLYDE        13/84       54:30    8:43       53:57
205   Jeff Werbelow          M 45-49      14/42       54:08    8:43       54:00
206   Thomas Hoskens         M 65-69        3/7       55:40    8:43       54:00
209   Austin Rickey          M 01-14       8/49       55:29    8:45       54:10
211   Robbie Richey          M 35-39      14/54       55:29    8:45       54:11
214   Rod Gull               M 50-54      10/39       55:17    8:45       54:15
215   Robert Bennett         M 60-64       4/20       54:32    8:46       54:17
216   McKay Pearson          M 50-54      11/39       55:15    8:46       54:18
218   Francisco Carlos Rodri M 40-44       9/49       54:47    8:47       54:24
219   Chadwick Cook          M 35-39      15/54       55:50    8:47       54:25
221   Felix Perron           M 01-14       9/49       54:46    8:47       54:28
223   Mike Ames              M 19-24      12/24       54:58    8:48       54:30
224   Jim Vandekas           CLYDE        14/84       55:47    8:48       54:31
226   Nathan Hilkemann       M 40-44      10/49       54:45    8:48       54:34
229   Geoffrey Kuzmich       CLYDE        15/84       55:14    8:50       54:43
231   Paul Fojut             M 19-24      13/24       55:28    8:50       54:45
232   Gregorio Montes De Oca M 25-29      15/48     1:06:49    8:50       54:46
234   Bernard St-Laurent     M 60-64       5/20       55:33    8:51       54:52
235   Silvestre Tellez       M 55-59       8/24       56:09    8:52       54:54
237   Alex Curry             M 25-29      16/48       55:38    8:52       54:55
239   Robert Diventi         M 30-34      17/53       55:59    8:53       54:59
241   Evan Hallock           M 25-29      17/48       55:20    8:53       55:04
242   Matthew Bujor          M 01-14      10/49       55:22    8:54       55:05
243   Dodge Chapman          M 01-14      11/49       56:14    8:54       55:11
247   Joe Analla             M 70 UP        1/5       55:47    8:57       55:25
250   Vaibhav Bora           M 30-34      18/53       57:20    8:57       55:29
251   Jon Bennett            M 25-29      18/48       55:47    8:58       55:31
252   David Canter           M 40-44      11/49       56:02    8:58       55:32
253   Ian Havens             M 19-24      14/24       55:42    8:58       55:32
254   Anthony Winter         M 35-39      16/54       56:33    8:58       55:33
255   Larry Ball             M 60-64       6/20       56:24    8:58       55:35
256   Peter Chatwin          CLYDE        16/84       56:07    8:58       55:35
257   Tommy Lee              M 35-39      17/54       56:46    8:58       55:36
260   Kevin Mogged           M 35-39      18/54       56:10    8:59       55:39
266   Jordan Goulding        M 25-29      19/48       57:09    9:02       55:55
267   Jacob Goulding         M 25-29      20/48       57:09    9:02       55:55
268   Ty Robards             M 30-34      19/53       56:59    9:02       55:57
269   Ethan Caldwell         M 01-14      12/49       56:03    9:02       55:59
271   Paul Davidson          M 45-49      15/42       59:00    9:03       56:03
272   Trenton Baker          M 25-29      21/48       56:39    9:03       56:06
273   Karl Mueller           CLYDE        17/84       57:00    9:03       56:06
274   Spencer Pett           M 35-39      19/54       57:03    9:04       56:08
279   Kennith Hackler        M 50-54      12/39       56:41    9:06       56:23
281   Joel Oglesbee          M 35-39      20/54       57:23    9:08       56:32
282   Carlos Mancio          M 60-64       7/20       57:06    9:08       56:33
283   Patrick McDonald       CLYDE        18/84       58:17    9:09       56:43
285   Eric Hawkins           M 19-24      15/24       57:20    9:09       56:44
290   Mark McNeal            CLYDE        19/84       57:17    9:10       56:48
292   Timothy Roesler        M 45-49      16/42     1:03:36    9:10       56:50
294   Dan Palmer             M 40-44      12/49       58:26    9:11       56:54
298   David Till             M 25-29      22/48       57:44    9:12       56:59
300   Bill Oliver            M 35-39      21/54       57:17    9:13       57:05
305   Paul Heilbronner       M 40-44      13/49       57:17    9:14       57:11
309   Matt Salgian           M 35-39      22/54       58:00    9:15       57:17
310   Nick Sbordone          M 25-29      23/48       58:14    9:16       57:27
312   Algirdas Navickas      CLYDE        20/84       58:19    9:17       57:32
313   Isaias Garcia Romero   M 25-29      24/48       58:10    9:17       57:32
317   Kirby Hunt             M 40-44      14/49       58:14    9:18       57:35
318   Douglas Coleman        M 55-59       9/24     1:06:23    9:18       57:37
321   Joshua Newton          M 19-24      16/24       58:49    9:20       57:48
322   Ken Hooker             M 45-49      17/42       59:00    9:20       57:49
324   Mohammad Al-Haroun     M 19-24      17/24       58:23    9:20       57:52
325   Lanre Lanre-Kolawole   M 40-44      15/49       57:58    9:20       57:52
327   Jeffrey Santangelo     M 45-49      18/42       58:15    9:21       57:56
330   Ravinder Gairola       M 35-39      23/54       59:41    9:22       57:59
334   Jeff Perkins           M 35-39      24/54       58:24    9:22       58:02
336   Patrick Keon           M 35-39      25/54       58:54    9:23       58:06
340   Michael Tantone        M 40-44      16/49       59:08    9:23       58:07
341   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/6       59:36    9:24       58:12
342   Aaron Bickham          M 35-39      26/54       58:42    9:24       58:13
344   Joel Shumway           CLYDE        21/84       58:15    9:24       58:15
345   Philip Rohrer          M 30-34      20/53       59:10    9:25       58:19
346   Gavin Steck            M 01-14      13/49       59:18    9:25       58:19
353   Calvin Lee             M 55-59      10/24       59:41    9:27       58:30
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354   Bill Birgen            M 45-49      19/42       59:23    9:27       58:32
358   Frank Zwecker          M 45-49      20/42     1:00:59    9:28       58:39
362   Norrland McLemore      M 50-54      13/39     1:06:54    9:29       58:48
363   Ruchir Sehra           M 45-49      21/42       58:54    9:30       58:50
368   Jim Millecam           M 60-64       8/20     1:00:10    9:30       58:52
369   Derek Borum            M 25-29      25/48       59:38    9:30       58:52
371   Chase Danielson        M 25-29      26/48       59:27    9:30       58:53
375   Mario Coba             M 25-29      27/48       59:16    9:31       59:00
376   Tom Ferris             CLYDE        22/84       59:18    9:31       59:00
380   James Atkinson         M 30-34      21/53     1:07:37    9:32       59:05
382   Scott Johnston         M 60-64       9/20     1:00:09    9:33       59:09
383   Jeffrey Kirkham        M 50-54      14/39       59:15    9:33       59:09
385   Jeffrey Kempton        M 35-39      27/54     1:00:04    9:33       59:09
386   Dan Snyder             M 45-49      22/42       59:58    9:33       59:12
387   Mark Jersin            CLYDE        23/84     1:00:21    9:33       59:13
391   Wayne Wurtz            M 65-69        4/7       59:54    9:34       59:17
393   Julien Lavoie          M 55-59      11/24       59:41    9:35       59:23
395   Gary Jones             M 30-34      22/53     1:00:00    9:35       59:23
396   Eric Liknes            M 45-49      23/42     1:00:45    9:35       59:25
399   John Vitale            M 45-49      24/42     1:05:05    9:37       59:33
406   Ravikiran Rathod       M 30-34      23/53     1:00:14    9:38       59:41
408   Donald Curran          M 35-39      28/54     1:00:05    9:39       59:49
411   Curtis Brunsvold       M 35-39      29/54     1:02:03    9:41       59:59
412   Kyle Boblett           M 01-14      14/49     1:01:23    9:41     1:00:01
413   Ming-Chun Paul Lee     M 30-34      24/53     1:01:04    9:41     1:00:02
415   Tyson Nield            M 01-14      15/49     1:01:25    9:42     1:00:03
416   John Lohr              CLYDE        24/84     1:01:15    9:42     1:00:07
418   Kolby Collard          M 35-39      30/54     1:01:16    9:43     1:00:09
420   Frank Croak            M 35-39      31/54     1:02:13    9:44     1:00:16
424   Liong Ng               M 40-44      17/49     1:02:46    9:45     1:00:24
428   Joe Bonow              M 40-44      18/49     1:01:12    9:46     1:00:29
431   Mason Ball             M 25-29      28/48     1:02:01    9:46     1:00:32
434   Zach Borum             M 25-29      29/48     1:01:22    9:47     1:00:36
438   Zachary Ackland        M 15-18      12/18     1:01:06    9:47     1:00:39
442   Andres Luzio           M 45-49      25/42     1:02:01    9:48     1:00:46
445   Kory Burg              M 15-18      13/18     1:01:15    9:50     1:00:54
447   Ryan Young             M 40-44      19/49     1:03:10    9:50     1:00:58
449   James Siart            M 55-59      12/24     1:01:13    9:51     1:00:59
452   James Tuton            M 50-54      15/39     1:01:15    9:51     1:01:04
455   David Emenhiser        CLYDE        25/84     1:02:52    9:52     1:01:06
458   David Tantalean        M 55-59      13/24     1:01:35    9:52     1:01:09
462   Kevin Chihak           M 45-49      26/42     1:02:10    9:54     1:01:18
466   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/6     1:02:37    9:55     1:01:23
469   Andrew Taplin          M 40-44      20/49     1:02:09    9:55     1:01:26
471   Nathan Claeys          M 30-34      25/53     1:03:23    9:55     1:01:28
473   Spencer Ferguson       M 01-14      16/49     1:02:14    9:55     1:01:28
474   Allison Bass           M 60-64      10/20     1:02:04    9:55     1:01:29
475   Drew Shumway           M 01-14      17/49     1:02:18    9:56     1:01:32
480   Stuart Strong          M 50-54      16/39     1:02:08    9:57     1:01:38
481   Darren Nutter          M 25-29      30/48     1:02:07    9:57     1:01:39
484   Stuart Lacey           M 35-39      32/54     1:02:08    9:57     1:01:42
486   Brendan Ore            M 25-29      31/48     1:02:25    9:58     1:01:42
487   Brian Murphy           M 35-39      33/54     1:02:38    9:58     1:01:42
490   Dewitt Gibson          CLYDE        26/84     1:02:59    9:59     1:01:51
491   Fernando Vega          M 30-34      26/53     1:02:17    9:59     1:01:51
492   Sam Sheppard           M 50-54      17/39     1:03:10    9:59     1:01:53
494   Spencer Wright         M 35-39      34/54     1:03:01    9:59     1:01:53
496   Steve Davis            M 50-54      18/39     1:11:15   10:00     1:01:56
498   Peter Calegari         M 50-54      19/39     1:03:19   10:00     1:01:57
500   Jim Spang              M 50-54      20/39     1:08:13   10:00     1:01:59
501   Austin Brewer          M 30-34      27/53     1:02:06   10:00     1:02:00
504   Adam Coe               M 40-44      21/49     1:02:20   10:03     1:02:17
506   Scott Spillman         CLYDE        27/84     1:03:10   10:03     1:02:19
509   Allistair Ray          CLYDE        28/84     1:04:16   10:05     1:02:28
511   Jim Ma                 M 25-29      32/48     1:02:59   10:05     1:02:28
514   David Beaulieu         M 45-49      27/42     1:04:02   10:06     1:02:34
515   Adolfo Cervantes       M 30-34      28/53     1:03:20   10:06     1:02:34
516   Harish Krishnamurthy   M 30-34      29/53     1:03:46   10:06     1:02:35
518   Alex Allion            M 40-44      22/49     1:02:47   10:06     1:02:37
519   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         4/6     1:03:19   10:06     1:02:37
522   Darryl Williamson      CLYDE        29/84     1:03:15   10:07     1:02:41
524   Paul Sadek             M 55-59      14/24     1:03:54   10:07     1:02:43
525   Mike Milwrick          M 35-39      35/54     1:08:06   10:07     1:02:44
528   Adam Watts             M 30-34      30/53     1:11:39   10:08     1:02:47
529   Ken Kreisman           M 55-59      15/24     1:03:25   10:08     1:02:48
530   Drew Neptune           M 45-49      28/42     1:03:53   10:08     1:02:49
531   Byron Kisto            M 50-54      21/39     1:04:19   10:08     1:02:50
532   Dylan Hrdlicka         M 25-29      33/48     1:03:51   10:09     1:02:51
533   Michael Jessick        M 50-54      22/39     1:04:00   10:09     1:02:51
536   James Begany           CLYDE        30/84     1:04:04   10:09     1:02:52
538   Gregory Albright       M 60-64      11/20     1:04:30   10:09     1:02:55
543   James Hinkle           M 40-44      23/49     1:07:08   10:10     1:03:01
545   Joe Bubar              M 40-44      24/49     1:04:05   10:11     1:03:08
547   Michael Naumann        M 40-44      25/49     1:04:42   10:13     1:03:19
548   Elliott Magnus         M 35-39      36/54     1:04:43   10:14     1:03:25
549   Jimmy McDowell         M 01-14      18/49     1:04:12   10:14     1:03:25
552   Robert Rodriguez       M 50-54      23/39     1:04:03   10:14     1:03:26
553   Fredrick Bedoni        CLYDE        31/84     1:03:50   10:14     1:03:27
554   Joseph Jimenez         CLYDE        32/84     1:04:06   10:15     1:03:31
555   Chad Caporale          CLYDE        33/84     1:04:35   10:15     1:03:31
558   Brian Godla            CLYDE        34/84     1:04:18   10:16     1:03:36
560   Clifford Gazda         M 35-39      37/54     1:05:07   10:16     1:03:37
563   Jesse Smith            M 01-14      19/49     1:04:37   10:17     1:03:45
564   Jeffry Knudsen         M 25-29      34/48     1:04:22   10:17     1:03:45
565   Joseph Stenberg        M 25-29      35/48     1:04:12   10:18     1:03:47
566   Brad Helf              M 25-29      36/48     1:04:53   10:18     1:03:51
567   John Core              M 45-49      29/42     1:04:23   10:18     1:03:52
568   Bradley Smith          CLYDE        35/84     1:05:45   10:19     1:03:53
569   Deshawn Stewart        M 25-29      37/48     1:04:06   10:19     1:03:53
570   Thomas Keene           M 60-64      12/20     1:04:55   10:19     1:03:55
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574   Wyatt Grant            M 01-14      20/49     1:04:53   10:20     1:04:01
575   Stuart Chandler        M 40-44      26/49     1:05:42   10:20     1:04:03
579   Patrick Dockens        M 40-44      27/49     1:05:26   10:21     1:04:06
582   Edward Cortes          CLYDE        36/84     1:05:34   10:21     1:04:07
583   Brian Folsom           M 50-54      24/39     1:05:11   10:21     1:04:09
587   Chris Pederson         M 35-39      38/54     1:05:18   10:22     1:04:15
589   Matthew Ackland        M 01-14      21/49     1:04:45   10:23     1:04:18
593   David Quick            M 15-18      14/18     1:05:36   10:24     1:04:27
599   Stephen Schinker       M 40-44      28/49     1:05:32   10:26     1:04:39
607   Thom Howcroft          M 55-59      16/24     1:05:38   10:29     1:04:57
609   Ben Adamo              M 60-64      13/20     1:05:21   10:29     1:04:58
613   Greg Giles             CLYDE        37/84     1:06:45   10:30     1:05:02
617   Amanda Nez             M 30-34      31/53     1:06:49   10:30     1:05:06
624   Dustin Reeves          CLYDE        38/84     1:05:57   10:32     1:05:17
626   Daniel Bradshaw        CLYDE        39/84     1:06:25   10:33     1:05:23
627   John Lillyblad         M 30-34      32/53     1:07:13   10:33     1:05:24
629   Michael Schell         CLYDE        40/84     1:12:18   10:34     1:05:27
631   David Williams         M 19-24      18/24     1:06:43   10:34     1:05:31
632   Tom Alford             M 70 UP        2/5     1:08:21   10:34     1:05:31
636   Claude Perron          M 45-49      30/42     1:05:54   10:35     1:05:36
638   Gary Gamboa            M 45-49      31/42     1:06:07   10:36     1:05:41
639   Erick Fernandez        M 35-39      39/54     1:06:14   10:36     1:05:44
641   Clark Mitchell         M 70 UP        3/5     1:06:33   10:37     1:05:47
642   Bryan Cartell          M 30-34      33/53     1:06:01   10:37     1:05:47
644   Alan Rodriguez         M 01-14      22/49     1:07:02   10:37     1:05:49
647   Santiago Granillo      M 30-34      34/53     1:06:29   10:39     1:05:59
655   Landon Douglas         M 19-24      19/24     1:07:19   10:43     1:06:23
660   Jacob Gunderson        M 01-14      23/49     1:06:38   10:45     1:06:35
662   Demontrez Johnson      CLYDE        41/84     1:06:48   10:45     1:06:37
669   Jonah Steck            M 01-14      24/49     1:07:53   10:48     1:06:54
671   Justin Tapaha          M 19-24      20/24     1:07:26   10:49     1:06:59
675   Josh Buschel           M 40-44      29/49     1:07:21   10:49     1:07:04
679   James Gloria           M 50-54      25/39     1:09:00   10:50     1:07:07
680   David Nielson          M 25-29      38/48     1:07:41   10:50     1:07:07
682   Michael Price          M 50-54      26/39     1:07:30   10:51     1:07:15
684   Bryan Bluth            M 30-34      35/53     1:08:30   10:52     1:07:19
698   Brock Ungvarsky        M 25-29      39/48     1:08:03   10:57     1:07:49
701   Tim Palmer             M 35-39      40/54     1:08:38   10:57     1:07:52
704   Patrick Phelps         M 55-59      17/24     1:12:26   10:58     1:07:59
710   Kenneth Mantay         CLYDE        42/84     1:09:44   11:00     1:08:09
713   Joseph Delloso         M 50-54      27/39     1:08:26   11:01     1:08:18
715   John Wiens             M 50-54      28/39     1:09:19   11:01     1:08:18
718   Laryn Howard           M 30-34      36/53     1:08:33   11:02     1:08:24
719   Mayur Pathak           M 40-44      30/49     1:08:36   11:03     1:08:28
725   Robert Smith           M 25-29      40/48     1:10:09   11:06     1:08:46
726   Greg Valdez            M 50-54      29/39     1:10:13   11:06     1:08:49
729   Jose Alvarado          M 19-24      21/24     1:09:04   11:08     1:08:56
732   Howard Schumacher      M 70 UP        4/5     1:10:20   11:08     1:09:02
734   Enos Jordan            M 35-39      41/54     1:09:36   11:09     1:09:08
736   Scott Adams            M 40-44      31/49     1:09:27   11:10     1:09:11
737   David Terrill          CLYDE        43/84     1:11:03   11:10     1:09:12
744   Rajeev Vemuri          M 01-14      25/49     1:09:32   11:12     1:09:27
748   Ky Henderson           M 35-39      42/54     1:11:02   11:13     1:09:28
750   Charles Sellers        CLYDE        44/84     1:10:40   11:13     1:09:30
751   Nicholas Schilligo     CLYDE        45/84     1:11:04   11:13     1:09:30
752   Hunter McRae           M 25-29      41/48     1:13:52   11:13     1:09:30
753   Derrick Johnson        M 40-44      32/49     1:11:02   11:13     1:09:30
755   Austin Desenberg       M 19-24      22/24     1:11:12   11:13     1:09:31
761   Daniel Twetten         M 35-39      43/54     1:11:09   11:14     1:09:35
762   Matthew Twetten        M 40-44      33/49     1:11:10   11:14     1:09:35
763   Barry Singleton        M 55-59      18/24     1:10:12   11:15     1:09:40
764   Arjay Gamble           M 30-34      37/53     1:11:07   11:15     1:09:44
774   Jeff Cottingham        M 45-49      32/42     1:10:53   11:19     1:10:06
775   Myron Douglass         M 35-39      44/54     1:10:19   11:19     1:10:07
779   Shuo Zhou              M 25-29      42/48     1:10:19   11:19     1:10:10
786   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         5/6     1:11:34   11:21     1:10:20
787   Venkata Kalyana Ch Gen M 30-34      38/53     1:11:38   11:21     1:10:20
791   Kyle Dragoo            M 30-34      39/53     1:10:58   11:22     1:10:25
793   Bill Dompier           M 45-49      33/42     1:11:40   11:22     1:10:28
795   Clark Brown            M 40-44      34/49     1:11:56   11:24     1:10:39
798   Keith Holmes           CLYDE        46/84     1:11:20   11:25     1:10:45
799   Josh Craig             M 35-39      45/54     1:11:22   11:25     1:10:46
804   Peter Frechette        CLYDE        47/84     1:11:58   11:26     1:10:49
812   Leandro Acosta         M 30-34      40/53     1:12:28   11:28     1:11:06
816   Evan Haglund           CLYDE        48/84     1:11:30   11:29     1:11:08
821   Joe Werba              M 45-49      34/42     1:11:43   11:32     1:11:28
823   Rob Scoresby           CLYDE        49/84     1:12:00   11:33     1:11:33
832   Tod Lashway            M 55-59      19/24     1:14:15   11:35     1:11:47
839   Chuck McKelvey         M 70 UP        5/5     1:12:45   11:37     1:11:58
841   Steve Burm             M 50-54      30/39     1:13:04   11:38     1:12:04
843   Kade Scoresby          M 15-18      15/18     1:12:32   11:38     1:12:05
844   Shawn Forsgren         CLYDE        50/84     1:13:12   11:38     1:12:06
845   Randy Clawson          M 60-64      14/20     1:13:02   11:38     1:12:07
848   Ian Templin            CLYDE        51/84     1:12:59   11:39     1:12:11
852   Artie Whiting          M 35-39      46/54     1:12:34   11:40     1:12:16
855   Eric Franz             M 50-54      31/39     1:13:30   11:41     1:12:26
860   Elias Holguin          M 50-54      32/39     1:13:04   11:42     1:12:33
872   Bryant Rockwood        M 35-39      47/54     1:14:52   11:49     1:13:11
873   Suhas Golivadekar      M 30-34      41/53     1:13:23   11:49     1:13:12
879   Cort Nikolaev          M 50-54      33/39     1:14:25   11:52     1:13:32
881   James Patterson        M 45-49      35/42     1:14:52   11:52     1:13:33
882   Janaki Ram Kiran Gumma M 25-29      43/48     1:15:20   11:52     1:13:34
884   David Barkman          M 40-44      35/49     1:14:28   11:52     1:13:35
905   Jeremy Chesney         M 15-18      16/18     1:14:21   11:56     1:13:55
906   Dharmendra Vemuri      M 45-49      36/42     1:14:20   11:56     1:13:56
932   Jim Dankwardt          M 40-44      36/49     1:16:09   12:02     1:14:32
933   Cade McCoy             M 01-14      26/49     1:15:59   12:02     1:14:36
934   Tyler Morse            M 25-29      44/48     1:27:28   12:02     1:14:36
937   Terry Walker           CLYDE        52/84     1:15:58   12:05     1:14:52
939   Mark Gatej             CLYDE        53/84     1:14:55   12:05     1:14:55
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945   Dwight Duncan          M 45-49      37/42     1:15:03   12:07     1:15:03
947   Scott Josephson        CLYDE        54/84     1:17:03   12:07     1:15:06
951   Jason Averett          CLYDE        55/84     1:17:36   12:09     1:15:15
952   Max Spear              M 01-14      27/49     1:16:21   12:09     1:15:15
953   Limhi Derez Huerta     CLYDE        56/84     1:16:34   12:09     1:15:19
958   Andy Shumway           CLYDE        57/84     1:16:10   12:11     1:15:27
970   Jason Spear            M 40-44      37/49     1:17:20   12:19     1:16:17
971   Chadwick Boren         M 01-14      28/49     1:16:35   12:19     1:16:17
972   David Scott            M 50-54      34/39     1:16:43   12:20     1:16:25
975   William Walkingstick   M 45-49      38/42     1:17:32   12:21     1:16:35
977   Douglas Miner          M 60-64      15/20     1:17:53   12:22     1:16:36
978   Kyle Shumway           CLYDE        58/84     1:18:15   12:22     1:16:38
983   Ken Shirley            CLYDE        59/84     1:18:07   12:25     1:16:59
993   Chris Lyding           M 55-59      20/24     1:18:47   12:30     1:17:26
995   Richard Simpkins       M 25-29      45/48     1:19:15   12:31     1:17:33
998   David Hughes           CLYDE        60/84     1:18:26   12:32     1:17:37
999   Bradley Judd           M 25-29      46/48     1:17:52   12:32     1:17:39
1001  Silas Ellsworth        M 15-18      17/18     1:23:39   12:35     1:17:56
1005  Wayne Arnett           M 65-69        5/7     1:19:46   12:36     1:18:03
1008  Phillip Robinson       M 40-44      38/49     1:19:38   12:37     1:18:09
1009  David Hayden           CLYDE        61/84     1:18:43   12:37     1:18:10
1013  Tim Samz               CLYDE        62/84     1:20:03   12:39     1:18:24
1014  Mainak Nandi           M 35-39      48/54     1:18:35   12:39     1:18:25
1016  Manjunatha Swamy Mudal M 30-34      42/53     1:20:22   12:41     1:18:36
1018  Frank Arredondo        M 40-44      39/49     1:20:17   12:46     1:19:04
1021  Jacob Decker           M 30-34      43/53     1:19:59   12:46     1:19:07
1022  Alex Villalta          M 35-39      49/54     1:20:18   12:46     1:19:07
1023  Amol Pratinidhi        M 35-39      50/54     1:19:28   12:48     1:19:17
1028  Luke Wybourn           M 01-14      29/49     1:20:50   12:48     1:19:19
1031  Victor Hidalgo         M 40-44      40/49     1:29:46   12:49     1:19:23
1041  Ron Nuvayouma          M 50-54      35/39     1:21:32   12:54     1:19:56
1052  Darryl Lebeau          CLYDE        63/84     1:22:24   13:01     1:20:37
1053  Carl Dins              M 65-69        6/7     1:23:32   13:01     1:20:40
1054  Ed Pope                CLYDE        64/84     1:21:13   13:01     1:20:41
1058  Adam Benner            M 30-34      44/53     1:21:16   13:05     1:21:04
1059  Kiran Kannur           M 30-34      45/53     1:21:49   13:05     1:21:05
1061  Sandip Kakani          M 30-34      46/53     1:22:39   13:06     1:21:08
1062  William Shuell         M 60-64      16/20     1:22:12   13:06     1:21:12
1065  Doug Pospisil          CLYDE        65/84     1:22:39   13:09     1:21:29
1066  Jeff Gray              M 45-49      39/42     1:22:40   13:09     1:21:30
1067  Sergio Sanchez         M 35-39      51/54     1:22:07   13:09     1:21:32
1073  Zac Kitay              M 01-14      30/49     1:22:51   13:14     1:22:01
1085  Corban Tenney          M 40-44      41/49     1:23:45   13:19     1:22:30
1088  Mark Johnson           M 45-49      40/42     1:23:10   13:19     1:22:33
1090  Brandon Hermann        M 01-14      31/49     1:24:10   13:20     1:22:40
1092  Bryce Tolman           CLYDE        66/84     1:22:47   13:21     1:22:44
1094  Sarvesh Karra          M 40-44      42/49     1:23:18   13:21     1:22:47
1095  David Acosta           M 40-44      43/49     1:24:07   13:22     1:22:50
1104  Grant Wiens            M 25-29      47/48     1:24:00   13:24     1:23:00
1109  Grant Rankin           M 01-14      32/49     1:36:35   13:26     1:23:16
1112  Venugopal Ambadipudi   M 40-44      44/49     1:23:53   13:27     1:23:24
1118  Tony Johnson           M 50-54      36/39     1:24:47   13:31     1:23:48
1120  Thomas Mc Aferty       CLYDE        67/84     1:24:54   13:33     1:23:58
1126  Aaron Suhr             CLYDE        68/84     1:25:46   13:37     1:24:22
1128  Max Payne              M 01-14      33/49     1:25:25   13:37     1:24:23
1134  Swarup Pugalur         M 35-39      52/54     1:25:26   13:42     1:24:57
1137  Jeff King              M 30-34      47/53     1:26:20   13:44     1:25:04
1138  Josh Shirota           CLYDE        69/84     1:26:08   13:46     1:25:21
1140  Raymond Quitola        M 25-29      48/48     1:26:09   13:47     1:25:22
1141  Frank Durivage         M 35-39      53/54     1:27:08   13:49     1:25:39
1143  Tim Callahan           CLYDE        70/84     1:26:39   13:50     1:25:43
1144  Cameron Hermann        M 01-14      34/49     1:27:16   13:50     1:25:46
1161  Jace McCoy             M 01-14      35/49     1:28:08   14:00     1:26:44
1164  Jeffrey Sobieraj       CLYDE        71/84     1:27:08   14:03     1:27:03
1165  Stephen Mobley         M 40-44      45/49     1:27:44   14:03     1:27:06
1166  Richard Cool           CLYDE        72/84     1:28:44   14:04     1:27:10
1169  Jamie Roose            M 55-59      21/24     1:27:37   14:06     1:27:22
1174  Jordan Hatch           CLYDE        73/84     1:28:35   14:08     1:27:37
1176  Adarsh Vinodkumar      M 01-14      36/49     1:27:50   14:10     1:27:45
1181  Adithya Kumar          M 01-14      37/49     1:28:02   14:12     1:27:58
1183  Liam Meagher           M 01-14      38/49     1:29:30   14:12     1:27:59
1185  Richard West           M 60-64      17/20     1:28:29   14:13     1:28:05
1190  Ganesh Moorthy         M 55-59      22/24     1:28:40   14:16     1:28:23
1191  Steven Miller          CLYDE        74/84     1:28:43   14:16     1:28:25
1196  Chad Huguley           CLYDE        75/84     1:29:40   14:18     1:28:35
1199  Lyneil Goodluck        M 30-34      48/53     1:28:41   14:19     1:28:41
1201  Francis Gagne          M 01-14      39/49     1:29:29   14:23     1:29:10
1205  Vishal Bansal          M 35-39      54/54     1:30:11   14:27     1:29:30
1207  Sean Beaton            CLYDE        76/84     1:31:19   14:30     1:29:51
1214  Craig Ghelli           CLYDE        77/84     1:31:49   14:34     1:30:15
1224  Drezen Alcantar        M 01-14      40/49     1:31:28   14:44     1:31:16
1225  Tony Cesarano          M 40-44      46/49     1:32:25   14:44     1:31:17
1226  Tawei Lin              M 40-44      47/49     1:32:59   14:46     1:31:28
1234  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         6/6     1:33:37   14:55     1:32:28
1235  Jason Kelzer           CLYDE        78/84     1:38:55   14:55     1:32:29
1236  Arthur Evensen         M 19-24      23/24     1:34:28   14:57     1:32:36
1240  Sean Hoch              CLYDE        79/84     1:34:43   14:59     1:32:49
1241  David Tantalean Vega   M 30-34      49/53     1:33:18   14:59     1:32:51
1247  Kevin Teeling          CLYDE        80/84     1:34:05   15:05     1:33:30
1252  Michael Webb           M 50-54      37/39     1:34:26   15:12     1:34:13
1260  Joshua Duffin          M 01-14      41/49     1:35:08   15:21     1:35:05
1262  Jeremiah Kaya          M 30-34      50/53     1:35:59   15:21     1:35:10
1264  Ty Borum               CLYDE        81/84     1:36:35   15:28     1:35:49
1271  Chad Henry             CLYDE        82/84     1:38:24   15:38     1:36:56
1273  Tristan Thomas         M 01-14      42/49     1:38:47   15:39     1:37:01
1279  Amanda Ware            M 30-34      51/53     1:51:35   15:42     1:37:19
1289  Chad Doyle             CLYDE        83/84     1:38:51   15:55     1:38:39
1299  Robert Adams           M 40-44      48/49     1:40:37   16:08     1:39:59
1304  Robert Atherton        M 65-69        7/7     1:41:47   16:13     1:40:29
1305  Russell Carruthers     M 01-14      43/49     1:41:47   16:15     1:40:41
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1306  Sumeet Mohan           M 45-49      41/42     1:41:08   16:17     1:40:53
1307  Bobby Mohan            M 01-14      44/49     1:41:09   16:17     1:40:53
1309  Brad Hancock           M 55-59      23/24     1:43:15   16:24     1:41:40
1317  Michael Coskun         M 30-34      52/53     1:45:43   16:50     1:44:17
1321  Gerard Lavelle         M 60-64      18/20     1:45:58   16:52     1:44:34
1322  Narsi Vempati          M 50-54      38/39     1:45:05   16:54     1:44:44
1333  Mark Eckhoff           M 50-54      39/39     1:47:25   17:18     1:47:10
1334  Evan Eckhoff           M 01-14      45/49     1:47:25   17:18     1:47:10
1341  Brad Simzyk            M 01-14      46/49     1:49:36   17:28     1:48:15
1343  Axay Parekh            CLYDE        84/84     1:58:04   17:41     1:49:34
1345  Jack McLaren           M 01-14      47/49     1:51:07   17:43     1:49:45
1348  Aaron Ellsworth        M 40-44      49/49     1:59:33   17:46     1:50:06
1356  Steve Tisdale          M 60-64      19/20     1:52:45   18:09     1:52:30
1361  Douglas Burton         M 19-24      24/24     1:53:05   18:13     1:52:51
1365  Peter Harris           M 45-49      42/42     1:55:10   18:32     1:54:50
1368  Johnny Lopez           M 15-18      18/18     1:56:35   18:39     1:55:38
1371  Dan Dyer               M 55-59      24/24     2:03:29   19:39     2:01:50
1373  Marc Phillips          M 30-34      53/53     2:14:37   20:04     2:04:19
1376  Justin Robison         M 01-14      48/49     2:11:17   20:57     2:09:51
1378  Lon Gehrman            M 60-64      20/20     2:13:13   21:22     2:12:28
1379  Michael Cottrell       M 01-14      49/49     2:49:04   27:15     2:48:52
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